
Freshman Transition Academy 

Transportation 
 

Bus #1 
Pick Up: 
6:45 Pawcatuck Middle School 
6:55 Regal Cinemas 
7:10 Mystic Middle School 
7:30 Cutler Middle School 
7:50 Westside Middle School 
 
Drop Off: 
12:10 Westside Middle School 
12:20 Cutler Middle School 
12:30 Mystic Middle School 
12:40 Regal Cinemas 
12:50 Pawcatuck Middle School 
 

Bus #2 
Pick Up: 
7:00 Three Rivers 
7:08 Norwich YMCA 
7:17 Preston Community Park 
7:25 Preston Plains Middle School 
7:36 Ledyard Center School 
 
Drop Off: 
12:12 Ledyard Center School 
12:23 Preston Plains School 
12:31 Preston Community Park 
12:47 Three Rivers 
12:54 Norwich YMCA 

Bus #3 
Pick Up: 
6:55 East Lyme High School 
7:15 Montville High School 
7:39 St Bernard High School 
 
Drop Off: 
12:25 St Bernard High School 
12:40 Montville High School 
1:00   East Lyme High School 
 

Bus #4 
Pick Up: 
7:05 Waterford High School 
7:15 New London High School 
7:20 Jefferson @ Coleman 
7:31 L & M Hospital 
7:36 CVS Bank Street 
7:43 New London Police Department 
7:47 Mr. G’s 
 
Drop Off: 
12:15 Mr. G’s 
12:19 New London Police Department 
12:26 CVS Bank Street 
12:31 L & M Hospital 
12:40 Jefferson @ Coleman 
12:43 New London High School 
12:50 Waterford High School 
 

 


